TR63 Resistance thermometer (RTD)
TC63 Thermometer with thermocouple (TC)
Application
• Heavy duty applications
• Oil & Gas processing industry
• Measuring range:
– TR63 with resistance insert (RTD): –200 to 600 °C (–328 to 1 112 °F)
– TC63 with thermocouple (TC): –40 to 1 100 °C (–40 to 2 012 °F)

thermometer. In the case of thermometers without a replaceable insert, the entire thermometer -
from the process connection to the tip of the thermometer - is calibrated.
Ordering information
Detailed ordering information is available from the following sources:
• In the Product Configurator on the Endress+Hauser website: www.endress.com → Select country →
Instruments → Select device → Product page function: Configure this product
• From your Endress+Hauser Sales Center: www.endress.com/worldwide
Product Configurator - the tool for individual product configuration
• Up-to-the-minute configuration data
• Depending on the device: Direct input of measuring point-specific information such as
measuring range or operating language
• Automatic verification of exclusion criteria
• Automatic creation of the order code and its breakdown in PDF or Excel output format
• Ability to order directly in the Endress+Hauser Online Shop
Omnigrad S TR63, TC63
19
Documentation
Technical Information:
• Temperature head transmitter:
– iTEMP® TMT180, PC programmable, single-channel, Pt100 (TI00088R/09/en)
– iTEMP® PCP TMT181, PC programmable, single-channel, RTD, TC, Ω, mV (TI00070R/09/en)
– iTEMP® HART® TMT182, single-channel, RTD, TC, Ω, mV (TI078R/09/en)
– iTEMP® HART® TMT82, two-channel, RTD, TC, Ω, mV (TI01010T/09/en)
– iTEMP® PROFIBUS® PA TMT84, two-channel, RTD, TC, Ω, mV (TI00138R/09/en)
– iTEMP® FOUNDATION FieldbusTM TMT85, two-channel, RTD, TC, Ω, mV (TI00134R/09/en)
• Application example:
– RN221N Active barrier, for supplying loop-powered transmitters (TI073R/09/en)
– RIA16 Field display unit, loop-powered (TI00144R/09/en)
• Thermowells
– Industrial thermowell Omnigrad TA540, threaded or flanged weld type (TI00166T/09/en)
– Industrial thermowell Omnigrad TA541, threaded or flanged weld type (TI188T/02/en)
Hazardous area (ATEX) supplementary documentation:
• RTD/TC Thermometer Omnigrad TRxx, TCxx, TxCxxx, ATEX II 1GD or II 1/2GD Ex ia IIC T6...T1
(XA00072R/09/a3)